
ARDING SCHOOL BUS V2 2021

S306

ARDING AM 2021 V2 ARDING PM

Depart Depot 7.30 Depart Depot 3.00

R Drew Street R Drew Street

R Miller Street L McLennan Street

R Uralla Rd R Niagara Street

L New England Highway L Ohio Street

L Rusden Street

Tuberosa Rd 1st Stop DRUMMOND 3.05

T/A Tuberosa Rd R Niagara St

R Saumarez War Services Rd Sandon 3.08

L New England Highway L Niagara Street

R Northey's Road 7.45 R Mc Lennan St

R Hawthorne Drive L Miller Street

R Arding Road R Uralla Road

L Wattle Drive L Kurrawatha Ave

Turnaround at Pine Avenue 8.00 Martins Gully 3.14

L Arding Road T/A Kurrawatha Ave

L New England Highway R Uralla Road

R Uralla Rd L Dangar Street

L Miller St R Mann St

L Bundarra Rd L Faulkner st

L St Johns Ave ACP 3.20

NEGS 8.10 L Rusden Street

Transfer Waldorf to East L Jessie St

T/A St Johns Ave St Mary's 3.23

R Bundarra Rd L Barney Street

R Miller Street L Marsh St

L Kentucky St Ben Venue 3.29

L Butler Street R Rockvale Rd

ASC 8.14 L Richardson Ave

R Lambs Avenue R Glen Innes Rd

L Markham Street L Duval St

R Rusden St L Crest Rd

R Jessie St PLC 3.35

St Mary's 8.18 R Erskine St

L Barney St L Markham St

R Douglas St R Hargrave

TAS 8.20 R Butler Street

L Mann St ASC 3.45

L Canambe Street

Hub transfer do not transfer until 

all buses have arrived. Then 

open doors. All children must be 

accounted for before departure.

NEWLING 8.22 L Lambs Ave

1st Stop L Saumarez War Services RD 7.40

Arding 2021 V2



ARDING SCHOOL BUS V2 2021

S306

L Donnelly St L Barry St

O'Connor 8.24 L Miller Street

L Kennedy St R Uralla Road

R Kirkwood St L New England Highway

R Taylor Street L Saumarez War Services Rd

L Donnelly St L Tuberosa Rd

R Faulkner St T/A Tuberosa Rd

L Glen Innes Rd R Saumarez War Services Rd

L Duval Street Straight across into Arding Road

L Crest rd R Wattle Drive

PLC 8.30 Turnaround Pine Avenue

R Erskine St R Arding Road

R Niagara St L Hawthorne Drive

Sandon 8.33 L Northey's Road 

L Niagara  St L New England Highway

L Dumaresq St R Uralla Rd

R Ohio St L Miller Street

R Rusden St L Drew Street

Drummond 8.37 Depot 4.30

L Niagara St

R McLennan St

L Miller St

R Uralla Rd

L Kurrawatha Ave

Martins Gully 8.41

T/A Kurrawatha Ave

R Uralla Rd

L Dangar St

R Mann St

L Faulkner St

ACP 8.47

R Brown St

L Marsh St

Ben Venue 8.53

L Rockvale Rd

R Donnelly St

L Niagara St

R Mc Lennan St

R Drew Street

Depot 9.05

Arding 2021 V2


